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11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Superintendent

Principal, Grades K-6
Director, Curriculum/Instructn
Director, Instructional Tech
Principal, Grades K-6
Director, Student Services
Director, Curriculum/Instructn
Manager, Fiscal

Principal, Continuation H.S.

Principal, Grades 7-8

Teacher, Industrial Education
Principal, Assistant (Instr)

Principal, Assistant 7-8

Principal, Grades K-6
Director, Learning
Teacher, Homemaking
Principal, Grades K-6
Teacher, Business
Principal, Grades K-6
Teacher, Grade 3
Specialist, Resource
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, French
Teacher, Industrial Education
Teacher, Esl

Teacher, Social Science
Director, Learning
Teacher, Social Science

Teacher, Spanish

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Department

District Administration Office
Dinuba High School

District Administration Office
District Administration Office
District Administration Office
District Administration Office
District Administration Office
District Administration Office
Sierra Vista

Washington Intermediate
School

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Washington Intermediate
School

Grand View

Wilson

Dinuba High School
Jefferson

Dinuba High School
Lincoln Elementary
Roosevelt

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Lincoln Elementary
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Total Wages

$159,796
$117,437
$115,383
$114,481
$113,725
$111,981
$110,710
$109,335
$108,005
$105,309

$100,097
$100,083
$97,494

$97,494
$97,369
$95,551
$95,112
$94,289
$93,095
$93,000
$90,980
$89,939
$89,129
$88,940
$87,933
$87,748
$87,166
$86,987
$86,931



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Teacher, Spanish
Teacher, Grade 6
Psychologist
Psychologist

Learning Director

Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Drama

Teacher, P.E.

Speech Pathologist
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, Agriculture
Counselor, 9-12
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, Spanish

Counselor, 7-8

Director, Learning

Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Mathematics
Psychologist

Teacher, English
Teacher, P.E.

Teacher

Speech Pathologist
Specialist, Resource
Teacher, Grade 2

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Roosevelt

District Administration Office
District Administration Office

Washington Intermediate
School

Jefferson
Roosevelt
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Washington Intermediate
School

District Administration Office
Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Ronald Reagan Academy
Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Washington Intermediate
School

Washington Intermediate
School

Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

District Administration Office
Dinuba High School

Sierra Vista

JFK 6th Grade Academy
District Administration Office
Lincoln Elementary

Wilson

$86,258
$86,134
$85,834
$85,834
$85,742

$85,523
$85,420
$85,111
$85,052
$85,006

$84,904
$84,830
$84,789
$84,443
$84,443
$84,221
$84,080

$84,073

$83,141
$83,031
$82,721
$82,289
$82,244
$82,169
$81,990
$81,896
$81,889
$81,873



58.

59.

60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

Teacher, Social Science

Teacher, English

Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod

Teacher, Mathematics

Teacher

Teacher, Mathematics
Director, Learning
Specialist, Resource
Teacher

Teacher, Instrumental Music
Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, English
Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, Music (Choral)
Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Kindergarten

Teacher, Resource

Teacher, Speech
Teacher, Art
Teacher, Grade 3
Teacher, Grade 6
Teacher

Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Grade 6
Preschool Teacher

Teacher, Art

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Washington Intermediate
School

Washington Intermediate
School

Dinuba High School

Washington Intermediate
School

Roosevelt

Dinuba High School
Wilson

Roosevelt

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Roosevelt

Dinuba High School
Lincoln Elementary
District Administration Office
Lincoln Elementary
Jefferson

Washington Intermediate
School

District Administration Office
Dinuba High School
Jefferson

Wilson

Dinuba High School

JFK 6th Grade Academy
Lincoln Elementary

Jefferson

Washington Intermediate
School

District Administration Office

$81,738

$81,687

$81,671
$81,387

$81,318
$81,215
$81,174
$80,777
$80,748
$80,747
$80,453
$80,428
$80,326
$80,266
$80,125
$80,086
$80,067

$80,007
$79,926
$79,868
$79,838
$79,797
$79,780
$79,698
$79,677
$79,677

$79,677



85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Assistant Principal

Teacher, Grade 1
Teacher, Business
Teacher, Grade 3
Teacher, Art

Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Grade 2

Teacher

Teacher, Science
Teacher, Grade 4
Teacher, Grade 2
Teacher, Grade 2
Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, Grade 2

Learning Director

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Washington Intermediate
School

Wilson

Dinuba High School
Wilson

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Jefferson

Washington Intermediate
School

Dinuba High School
Lincoln Elementary
Grand View
Roosevelt

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

$79,541

$79,419
$79,250
$79,160
$79,075
$79,002
$78,892
$78,847
$78,812

$78,603
$78,578
$78,563
$78,513
$78,310
$78,283
$78,210



