	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$159,796
2.	Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$117,437
3.	Director, Curriculum/Instructn		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$115,383
4.	Director, Instructional Tech		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$114,481
5.	Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$113,725
6.	Director, Student Services		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$111,981
7.	Director, Curriculum/Instructn		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$110,710
8.	Manager, Fiscal		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$109,335
9.	Principal, Continuation H.S.		Dinuba Unified	Sierra Vista	\$108,005
10.	Principal, Grades 7-8		Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$105,309
11.	Teacher, Industrial Education		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$100,097
12.	Principal, Assistant (Instr)		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$100,083
13.	Principal, Assistant 7-8		Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$97,494
14.	Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	Grand View	\$97,494
15.	Director, Learning		Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$97,369
16.	Teacher, Homemaking		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$95,551
17.	Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$95,112
18.	Teacher, Business		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$94,289
19.	Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,095
20.	Teacher, Grade 3		Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$93,000
21.	Specialist, Resource		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$90,980
22.	Counselor, 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$89,939
23.	Teacher, French		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$89,129
24.	Teacher, Industrial Education		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$88,940
25.	Teacher, Esl		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$87,933
26.	Teacher, Social Science		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$87,748
27.	Director, Learning		Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$87,166
28.	Teacher, Social Science		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$86,987
29.	Teacher, Spanish		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$86,931

30.	Teacher, Spanish	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$86,258
31.	Teacher, Grade 6	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$86,134
32.	Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$85,834
33.	Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$85,834
34.	Learning Director	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$85,742
35.	Teacher, Grade 4	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$85,523
36.	Teacher, Kindergarten	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$85,420
37.	Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$85,111
38.	Teacher, Drama	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$85,052
39.	Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$85,006
40.	Speech Pathologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$84,904
41.	Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$84,830
42.	Teacher, Agriculture	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$84,789
43.	Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Ronald Reagan Academy	\$84,443
44.	Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$84,443
45.	Teacher, Spanish	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$84,221
46.	Counselor, 7-8	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$84,080
47.	Director, Learning	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$84,073
48.	Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$83,141
49.	Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$83,031
50.	Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$82,721
51.	Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$82,289
52.	Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$82,244
53.	Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	Sierra Vista	\$82,169
54.	Teacher	Dinuba Unified	JFK 6th Grade Academy	\$81,990
55.	Speech Pathologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$81,896
56.	Specialist, Resource	Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$81,889
57.	Teacher, Grade 2	Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$81,873

58.	Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$81,738
59.	Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$81,687
60.	Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$81,671
61.	Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$81,387
62.	Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$81,318
63.	Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$81,215
64.	Director, Learning	Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$81,174
65.	Specialist, Resource	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$80,777
66.	Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$80,748
67.	Teacher, Instrumental Music	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$80,747
68.	Teacher, Kindergarten	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$80,453
69.	Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$80,428
70.	Teacher, Kindergarten	Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$80,326
71.	Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$80,266
72.	Teacher, Grade 4	Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$80,125
73.	Teacher, Kindergarten	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$80,086
74.	Teacher, Resource	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$80,067
75.	Teacher, Speech	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$80,007
76.	Teacher, Art	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,926
77.	Teacher, Grade 3	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$79,868
78.	Teacher, Grade 6	Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$79,838
79.	Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,797
80.	Teacher, Grade 4	Dinuba Unified	JFK 6th Grade Academy	\$79,780
81.	Teacher, Grade 6	Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$79,698
82.	Preschool Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$79,677
83.	Teacher, Art	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$79,677
84.	Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$79,677

85.	Assistant Principal	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$79,541
86.	Teacher, Grade 1	Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$79,419
87.	Teacher, Business	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,250
88.	Teacher, Grade 3	Dinuba Unified	Wilson	\$79,160
89.	Teacher, Art	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,075
90.	Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,002
91.	Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$78,892
92.	Teacher, Grade 2	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$78,847
93.	Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Washington Intermediate School	\$78,812
94.	Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$78,603
95.	Teacher, Grade 4	Dinuba Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$78,578
96.	Teacher, Grade 2	Dinuba Unified	Grand View	\$78,563
97.	Teacher, Grade 2	Dinuba Unified	Roosevelt	\$78,513
98.	Teacher, Kindergarten	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$78,310
99.	Teacher, Grade 2	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$78,283
100.	Learning Director	Dinuba Unified	Jefferson	\$78,210